4192 1/2 /2

DETAILED STATEMENT OF SPECIFICATIONS FOR ALTERATIONS, ADDITIONS, OR REPAIRS TO BUILDINGS, ALREADY ERECTED.

State nor many buildings to be altered,		
	umber thereof, 19 509 E. 5 th V	£

PRESENT BUILDING.

Give the following information as to the present building:

1.	Size of lot on which it is located, No. feet front, ; feet rear, ; feet deep, //o
2.	Size of building, No. feet front, (5); feet rear, 25; feet deep, No. of stories
	in height, ; No. of feet in height, from curb level to highest point, 52
3.	Material of Building, Frield; Material of Front, Frield
4.	Whether roof is Peak, Flat, or Mansard,
	Material of Roofing, /in
	Depth of foundation walls, 10 feet. Thickness of foundation walls, 20 rup. 16 inches. Material of foundation walls, 2 love & brick
7.	Thickness of upper walls, 12 inches. Material of upper walls, bride
8.	Whether Independent or Party-walls, party wall on cash side
9.	Whether there is any other building on the lot,
10	How the building is occupied, by Jamilie and a Store

HOW TO BE ALTERED.

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P
IF RAISED OR BUILT U	PON 🚺 🐧
Give the following information:	7 7
1. How many stories will the building be when raised,	7 23
2. How many feet high will the building be when raised,	
3. Will the roof be Flat, Peak, or Mansard,	7 2 7
4. What will be the material of roofing,	
5. What will be the material of cornices and gutter,	V
6. What will be the means of access to roof,	<u> </u>
7. Will a Fire-escape be provided, if required,	
8. Will iron shutters be provided, if required,	<u> </u>
9. How will the building be occupied,	

IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE, Give the following information:

1. Size of extension, No. of feet front, 20/1;	feet rear, 20%; feet deep, 18; No. of
	height. 12 word and coment mortan
	tension blue done line. What will be the depth
feet. What will be the thickn	occ /A inches
	had brieft line of Land . How thick will the upper
walls be,inches.	azzanza rentancia za
,	If at
5. What will be the material of medium.	/lat
6. What will be the material of cornice and gutter,	
7. Will iron shutters be provided, if required,	
S. How will the extension be occupied, Mr. How	usion is a cular general of sto.
of Front house	2 1
9. How will the extension be connected with present or	main building, by taking aut a part
af rear wall of present house	
(35) (100) = (30) (40)	
	> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IF ALTERED	INTERNALLY,
	will be occupied, and if for a dwelling, state by how
man	ny families.
	\
	1
	>
IF THE FRONT, REAR, OR SIDE WALLS, OR OUT AND	ANY PORTION THEREOF, ARE TO BE TAKEN REBUILT,
Give definite particulars,	and state in what manner.
The first story rear wall will be lake	en out, and the rear wall in the 4 uppe
stories will be supported by two 15" hear	og rolled iron beams bolted together, and
whing on too 16 × 20" brickpiers started	From top of foundation wall, and provide top and thill up in cement mortar, are as per
THE FOLLOWING INFORMA	ATION IS ALSO REOUIRED:
1. If the building is to be occupied as a tenement build	
	Section 28 of the Building Law, 1961
overy respect to contain the provisions we	
	7
2. How much will the Alteration cost, \$ 800,00	
3. Will all materials and workmanship be in accordance	with the provisions of the Law,
Owner Nohn Stangler Architect A H. Blankenstein,	Address 509 (5' XX.
Mason	
Carpenter	Address

87-1-06 (B)

TENEMENT HOUSE DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF NEW YORK,

	BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN.
3	NEW YORK, 190
To the Superintendent of T	
To the Superintendent of E Borough of Manhatta	
	n.
DEAR SIR:	
	Plans and specifications
have been submitted to the alteration or	
509 East 5	tenement house located at
Department on A plans is herewith forwarded to Yours	30 - 1st Street ; Address 511 E. 5th St. approved by the Tenement House copy of the approved your department. respectfully,
1067 (1067) Plan No. ALT. 567	Tenement House Commissioner. By
TDC ALAD	
U LOU/ M A IS	

Back of the Borough President of the Borough of Manhattan,

In The City of New York.

THE BUREAU OF BUILDINGS FOR THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN,
Office, No. 220 FOURTH AVENUE,

S. W. Corner 18th Street.

Plan No.

APPLICATION TO ALTER, REPAIR, ETC.

Application is hereby made to the Superintendent of Buildings of The City of New York, for the Borough of Manhattan, for the approval of the detailed statement of the specifications and plans herewith submitted, for the alteration or repairs of the building herein described. All provisions of the Law shall be complied with in the alteration or repair of said building, whether specified herein or not.

(Sign here) The City of New York, Borough of Manhattan, LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PRESENT BUILDING. 1. State how many buildings to be altered 2. What is the exact location thereof? (State on what street of avenue, the side thereof, the number of feet from the nearest street or avenue, and the name thereof)_ 3. How was the building occupied?___ How is the building to be occupied? Is there any other building erected on lot or 4. Is the building on front or rear of lot? permit granted for one?_ Size ; height_ Give distance between same and occupied?_ proposed building feet. feet front; feet rear Size of building which it is proposed to alter or repair? feet front; 9 feet deep. Number of stories in height? Height from curb level to highest point? Material of foundation walls? Depth of foundation walls below curb level? Thickness of foundation walls? front. inches; side2 $_{
m inches}$; party inches. Material of upper walls? If ashlar, give kind and thickness. Thickness of upper walls: inches; side inches; party Basement: front inches; rear 1st story: 2d story: 3d story: 4th story: 5th story: 6th story: 10. Is roof flat, peak or mansard?

	If the Front, Rear or Side Walls, or any portion thereof, are to be taken out and rebuilt, give definite particulars, and state in what manner:
/	Out window openings in front
Š	Tran walls as shows on
	de la maissance de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della
1	prins.
7	
	If altered Internally, give definite particulars, and state how the building will be occupied:
-	Bld. It to romb on all floors
	and the state of t
,	can t plasmi partitions
1	Kindows in cross partions to be
	ant.
	Stairs leading from hirst story to
6	all as to be the
	mun 170 0 y rmorra 4 1 mpaire
	asshown on plans kimmers 2-3 XX
	spruce headure 4" thick hung in stire iron of sufficient sigh couppied as
	spruce headers 4" thick hung in stire
	spruce headure 4" thick hung in stire iron of sufficient sigh couppied as
	spruce headers 4" thick hung in stirr iron of sufficient sixt ecuspied as a How much will the alteration cost? present # 2000 -
	Spruce headers 4" Mick hung in stirr iron of sufficient size ecceptical as a How much will the alteration cost? present # 2000 — If the Building is to be occupied as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars:
	Spruce headers 4" Mick hung in stirr iron of sufficient size ecceptical as a How much will the alteration cost? present # 2000 — If the Building is to be occupied as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars:
	Spruce headers 4' Mick hung in stirr in or of sufficient size and size of sufficient size and size of sufficient size and size and size of building is to be occupied as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what?
	Spruce headers 4" Mick hung in stirr in or of sufficient size and securificated as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what?
	Skruck headlars 4' Mick hung in stirs into of sufficient sign acceptance as a How much will the alteration cost? State of Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what? Cellar Base Floor F
	Spruce headers to thick hung in stirr coupling sufficient sign and coupling sign and sufficient sign and sufficient sign are considered as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what? Cellar Base 1st 2d 3d 4th 5th Floor
	Spruce headers to thick hung in stirr in the sufficients sight and the sufficients sight and the sufficients sight and the sufficients sight and the sufficients are sufficients. If the Building is to be occupied as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what? Cellar Base Floor Floor Floor Floor Floor Floor Floor House Floor Floor Floor House Floor
	Spruce headers to thick hung in stirr in the sufficient sight. Acceptaint to be occupied as a Flat, Apartment or Lodging House, give the following particulars: Is any part of building to be used as a store or for any other business purpose, if so, state for what? Cellar Base ment Floor Floor
	How many families will occupied? How made water-tight? How made water-tight?
	Collar Base Ist Soor Floor
	Cellar Base Lot Stop

(B)-Form 3-1908.

THE BUREAU OF BUILDINGS OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK FOR THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN.

Recolute CITY	F BUILDING
PLAN No. 1067 Mocolved APA 2 State and City of New York, Ss.: County of New York, Ss.:	OF NEW YORK
State and City of New York,	PRO
State and City of New York, S5.: County of New York	TTANCH
& Shuthwill for Musson	ann
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Number 3.5 41.	ist Il
in the Borough of Augustal	Fan
in The City of New Jork, in the County of. Saw y	-ork
in the State of Shut York ; that he is	
the architect for	
Www. Roth	******
owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram arreved he	reto and made
a part hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of.	m-
in The City of New York, aforesaid, and known and designated as Number, and hereinafter more particula	
that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompa	
statement, in writing, of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, is duly aut	horized to be
performed by	
and that This many	
duly authorized by	<i>J</i>
to make application for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans in	his
behalf.	
Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the own	ner or owners
of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building	, structure, or
proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or	
sentative capacity, are as follows: No. 3-09 & 3-14	Cot
12 m- 10 0 0 0 7 /0 0 -	J
Raissmanno 30 Hrst &	······
I hassnaming of our so	(.∴
as wichthet	

No	
asas	
NoNo	
•as	[OVER]

The said land and premises above referred to are situate at, bounded and described as follows, viz.:
BEGINNING at a point on the side of side of
5 1 distant /25 feet
from the corner formed by the intersection of
Www. and 5 5 Xt.
running thence nothing 98 feet;
thence. raskyll, 25 feet;
thence. southerfly 98 feet;
thence washing 25 feet
to the point or place of beginning.
Sworn to before me, this 25
day of you 190 ys
6.T. Convel
Notary Public County.

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg. New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg. Brooklyn 1 BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St George 1, S. I.

PLUMBING, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND TANK INSTALLATION

	Of the same of the
BLOCK 4CIL LOT 59	Alt. /60
	The State of the S
FEES REQUIRED FOR	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
N D	1900
ALT. No	
]	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Street No. and 500 E 5th 5th	
LOCATION JOY E. JUI St.	Address 417 E. 9th St. Man. Address 74-09 37th Ave. Jksn. Hts.
Owner NOIL 112, GI	Address +17 E 9 7011 BU 12416
Architect M. Martin Elkind	Address 74-09 37th Ave. Jksn. Hts.
Contractor	Address
Workmen's Compensation Law as follows:	secured in accordance with the requirements of the
To The Borough Superintendent:	City of New York,, 19,
submitted, and made a part hereof, for the erection, a	er-lessee for approval of the plans and specifications herewith alteration or installation of the building therein described,—with or within one year from the time of issuance, this approval shall ant agrees to comply with the Building Code and all rules and
Applicant (Sign Here) M. Martin Ellins	Address 74-09 37th Ave. Jksn. Ht
Examined and Recommended // 4 - 4 - 6 - 19.	Theres Constantino
APPROVED19_	Examiner
APPROVED19_	Borough Superintendent
Initial fee payment—	
	sued—Amount \$
verified by	Date
ADDITIONAL PEES DECLUDED	A DECLINATION OF
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED	No) DATE
VERIFIED BY	
Work Included Herein: Plumbing? Yes Sprinkler?	Gasoline Tank Installation Standpipe? Fuel Oil? or Fuel Oil (Bulk)?
1. State in detail the work proposed Install 4 ne	w bathrooms and kitchens on 1st fl.
is this a new or old building? Old	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Dimensions: Stories High 5 Feet High 5	Class: 3
How occupied Old aw tenement	No. of Families. 10
Is application made to remove a violation or order of an	y Dept.? Give No
How to be occupied Same	
	1 1
(Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and record	led as an amendment.)
Exemptions	
-	y the basis of claim
NOTICE—This application must be typewrit	ten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under

NOTICE—This application must be typewritten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under this application must be shown on plans and section. All vertical lines of soil, waste, leader and refrigerator pipes should be designated by numbers or letters. A soil or waste line and its attendant vent line may be considered as one stack, and so numbered or lettered. In alterations, NEW WORK ONLY should be specified. When new fixtures are to be connected to present lines, the location and diameter of said lines must be shown on the plan. Minor alterations in connection with work described may be included in this form.

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Man.

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

Alt. 702

BRONDA 15 1932 Arthur Avenue, New York 57

1961 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

405

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1060

APPLICATION	No. Alt. 702	19.	60 B I	LOCK	1	105	LOT
	(N.B. Alt. B.	N.)					
PERMIT No			.19				
LOCATION	509 🗓 .	5th S					Man.
To the Borough	Superintendent:			Da	TE		19
the Building at regulations applie	this location conforms to cable thereto.	o the req	luirement	s of the	Buildin	g Code a	be issued to him stating that and all other laws, rules and
Owner	Wolf byer		A	ddress	509 I	1. 5 t h	St. Man.
Lessee		······		ddress			
(Signed)	busher	Ku	leee		~	*************	Architect, Engineer
Mail to	John Loiacono. J	12.	A	ddress	82 Le	ezinet.	or Representative.
Story	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.		ns Accomm	odated	Apts.	Rooms	Use
Cellar	on grd.						Storage
Baterheni							DOULTER
First Story					14	14	Ants
2nd	~				2	8	11
3rd					2	-8	Н
上th 5th		-			2	8	II
	· P Out to		taliali	///	2	8	11 Resent Aus 70260)
CONTINUE ON (OTHER SIDE IF NECESS	SARY	hu h d	- 97	J61	1	E. S. Same Own
noned, (Adminis	ITY OF NEW YORK	} ss.:	C. P.	roy	Hau -62-	sery	To by 1996
COUNTION	MeM TOLK	,			Abrai	ham Li	iberman
			0.05	· î.	Z + 1 - 2	(Typewr	ite Name)
being duly sworn N.Y.	, deposes and says that he	e resides :	at. 227 Bkl	4 vn.	oth S	t. Cu	in the City of
	vised the alterat	tion					
	(Constructio	n of Altera	ation)				
The depor	ent further states that hi	is relation	to the a	bove me	ntioned o	constructi	ion is described in paragraph
(a, b)	below.						
	he was the	ct or Profe	esional En	, wi	no super	vised the	construction work.
(b) That	he was the superintende	ent of co	nstruction	ı who sı			rk, that he has had not less
	perience in supervising but tent further states that b				ved plan	s of the	structure herein referred to
or which a certil been erected in a	accordance with the appr ap building construction	ight and roved pla	that to the	ne best o nv amer	ot his kn idments	owledge thereto	and belief, the structure has and as erected complies with have been legally authorized
	***************************************					***************************************	***************************************
Sworn to before m	ne this3		Al	einh		=	Cherm
day or	macono			2071		gnature)	
(Notary P	ublic or Commissioner of						

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1 BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE

					1	AL	TE	RE	Dİ	BUILDIN	IG
BLOCK	40)1	LOT	5.9		P	&D	ATMEN			
ZONING	G. US	SE DIS	STBu	18.		it,	W.	7/1/	OF BU	111	
201111				1 /	١.	. 0	7.41	PR 22			
						RUG	TY OF	No.	1960	<i>U</i> o	
	AF	REA I	2	16p 1			DO:	474	0	N THIC CDACE	
			5/2	0/60 Rad			DO	NOIN	KIPE I	N INIS SPACE	
LOCAT	ION	509	E. 5th St. House Nu	mber, Street, I	Distan	ce from	n Near	rest Corr	ner and	N THIS SPACE Man. Borough	Δ
Examine		RECOMM	1- 21/	11-9-60 00 19	•	Ĺ	Oly	16ge	l c	AL A	Meer to
Approved		WO	₩9=190.	19	*****	********				Borough Superinte	endent.
Initial fee	paymer	ıt		Ara Gir	1	75	12.	[3	¥	V. Ally V New York	. н .эц
	2							•€((
2nd paym	ent of fe	ee to be	collected/before /	ermit is issue	d—A	mount	\$ 2	26-	5)	121-	
Verified b		do	Think				Date	e	SEP	§ 1961	
	_	/ , .	' "	sep15-01	. 2	490	51	1 n 12 22	700	61 FIE	₽ Z1.0
				SPECIF	ICA	TIOI	NS				
(1) Class	ification	of Bu	ildings to be Alter	ed. (NOTE	—See	C26-23	38.0) n	onfir	epro	of	
			on lot or permit g or rear of lot?	ranted for on	e?	n	0				
(3) Use a	and Occ	cupancy	Old Law	enement	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	12.	A			al Text. &	4-27-60
			iple dwelling, autho		ner m	ust be	filed)			O.L. TETN. F	1111
			5-10	po PA							
STORY (Include cellar and	EA	ISTING	LEGAL USE		Ma	of Pers		OSED O	CCUPA	NCY	
basement)	Apts,	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD		FEMALE		APTS.	Rooms	Use	
Cellar	-		Storage					-	35	Storage	· ·
<u>lst</u>		-	Store]]				4		Apts.	
2nd	2	8	Apts					2	8	11	
3rd	2	8	11					2	_8_	11	~
4th	2	8	11					2	8	n	
5th_	2	88	tt .					2	8	11	
				Note: 12	ter	ori	Poor	Ario	Jarit	Flex 10/18/61	(Indexed
				5)	rest	#/3	In 7	is AL	r.App	70260)	
				Note: 1	leaf	& H	of W.	ater Fo	The	Apore Blog.	Supplied
					rom	511	5.9	St. 13/6	4.5	unc Owner	
				1 2 2 1	-	111	2//		American Cal	CONTRACTOR SERVICE	

(4) State generally in what manner the Building will be altered:

store
Convertpresent, into 4 apartments on first floor.
install new bathrooms and kitchens.

200	C.S.M.			4			
(5)	Size of Existing Building:			**		- K	
(0).	At street level 25	feet front	74	feet deep	20	feet rear	
	At typical floor level 25	feet front	54	feet deep		feet rear	
	Height ¹ 5	stories	55	feet			
(6)	If volume of Building is to be changed, a	give the following	informati	on:			
	At street level	feet front	Como	feet deep		feet rear	
	At typical floor level Same	feet front	Same	feet deep	Same	feet rear	
	Height ¹	stories	§ # E	feet			10,
	Area ² of Building as Altered: At street!		40.00	floor afrea	12	sq. ft.	
	Total Height ⁸	Additional Cul		- /-	0-0	cu. /ft.	1
(7)	Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$6.0	00-00	peed,	00	C4 C	af fugu	N)
()	Estimated Cost, exclusive of extension:	9		/ Ju	_	x x967	
	_		/		SEP	4 0	
(8)	Is Application made to remove violation	s? no If	Yes, State	Violation	Numbers		
	If building is to be enlarged or extende with Sec. C26-376.0. For alterations on nature of the soil and finds the following	f a minor nature					
	Character of soil		Be	aring capa	city		€ =
(10)	State what disposition will be made of (Public sewer, Private sewer, Cesspool,		e p	ublic	sewer		
(11)	Does this Application include Dropped	Curb?	no				
	(If Drop Curb Permit is obtained with		DIAGRA	M showing	g the relative	position of dro	p curb
	and extent thereof must be included on	plot diagram.					
		r ft. Splay	ft. @ \$		per ft.		
	Exact distance from nearest corner to C	urb Cut:		feet.			
	Deposit: \$ Fee: \$		Total:	\$			
	Paid 19 .	Document No.	1.16	. Ca	shier		•
(12)	Temporary Structures between Street	Line and Curb:	no	ne			
	Will a Sidewalk Shed be required?	Length		feet.			
	Will any other miscellaneous temporary	structures be re	equired?				
	Fee Required • 20. Fee Paid	19	. Docum	ent No.	, Ca	shi er	

I. The term "height" of a structure shall mean the vertical distance from the curb level to the highest point of the roof beams in the case of flat roofs or to a point at the average height of the gable in the case of roofs having a pitch of more than one foot in four and one-half, except that in the case of structures where the grade of the street has not been legally established or where the structure does not adjoin the street, the average level of all the ground adjoining such structures shall be used instead of the curb level.

In computing this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded.
The areas of cellars and basements shall not be included.

^{3.} Total height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of sloping roofs, to the average height.

^{4.} The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vanits, pits, enclosed porches, and other enclosed appendinges. Quistide steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to be included. (Detached introduced appendings).

 [&]quot;Estimated Cost" for computation purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction, including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, etc.

^{6.} Space for plot diagram is located on Affidavit Form.

^{7.} Use should be related to pertinent legal terms, e.g., use terms like factory rather than loft, auto repairs rather than brake testing, etc.

^{8.} If fuel burning equipment is to be installed Smoke Control Equipment Form must accompany this application.